Northeast Nebraska Track & Field Classic
Thursday, May 1, 2025

4:00 p.m. Boys:

4:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:20
5:30
5:55
6:10

6:25

FIELD EVENT TIME SCHEDULE

High Jump North Pit
Long Jump East Pit

Shot Put
Triple Jump East Pit

Discus

ETHAN, HUNTER, NOAH, DANE

ANDRE

High Jump  South Pit - ANDRE Girls:
Long Jump West Pit
Discus
Triple Jump West Pit
Shot Put
RUNNING EVENT TIME SCHEDULE
Events will run ahead of schedule if possible
4 X 800 Relay Girls
4 X 800 Relay Boys
100 High Hurdles Girls
110 High Hurdles Boys
100 Girls
100 Boys
1600 Girls
1600 Boys
4 X 100 Relay Girls
4 X 100 Relay Boys
400 Girls
400 Boys

HUNTER

Break for Presentation of the NE Nebraska T&F Achievement Award

6:45 p.m.
7:00
7:15
7:20

7:50

8:00

300 Hurdles
300 Hurdles
800

800

200

200

3200

3200

4 X 400

4 X 400

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

NOAH

Presentation of Qutstanding Performers Award



