# Northeast Nebraska Track & Field Classic

Thursday, May 1, 2025

## FIELD EVENT TIME SCHEDULE

4:00 p.m. Boys:	High Jump Long Jump	South Pit - ANDRE Girls: West Pit	High Jump Long Jump	
4:30 p.m.	Discus		Shot Put	
5:15 p.m.	Triple Jump	West Pit	Triple Jump	East Pit
5:30 p.m.	Shot Put		Discus	

### RUNNING EVENT TIME SCHEDULE

Events will run ahead of schedule if possible

5:00 p.m.	4 X 800 Relay	Girls	
	4 X 800 Relay	Boys	ETHAN, HUNTER, NOAH, DANE
5:20	100 High Hurdles	Girls	
	110 High Hurdles	Boys	ANDRE
5:30	100	Girls	
	100	Boys	
5:55	1600	Girls	
	1600	Boys	
6:10	4 X 100 Relay	Girls	
	4 X 100 Relay	Boys	
6:25	400	Girls	
	400	Boys	HUNTER

## Break for Presentation of the NE Nebraska T&F Achievement Award

6:45 p.m.	300 Hurdles	Girls	
	300 Hurdles	Boys	
7:00	800	Girls	
	800	Boys	
7:15	200	Girls	
	200	Boys	
7:20	3200	Girls	
	3200	Boys	NOAH
7:50	4 X 400	Girls	
	4 X 400	Boys	
		,	

## **Presentation of Outstanding Performers Award**